AGENDA
CITY COUNCIL REGULAR BUSINESS MEETING
CITY OF BRIGHTON
NOVEMBER 17, 2016 - 7:30 P.M.
CITY HALL COUNCIL CHAMBERS
200 NORTH FIRST STREET
BRIGHTON, MICHIGAN
TELEPHONE: 810-227-1911 WEBSITE: www.brightoncity.org

Business Meeting - 7:30 PM

1.
2.
3.
4.

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance

Roll Call

Consider Approval of the Agenda

Consent Agenda ltems

5. Approval of Minutes: Study Session of November 3, 2016

6. Approval of Minutes: Regular Meeting of November 3, 2016

Correspondence

7.
8.
9.

Call to the Public
Staff Updates

Updates from Council Member Liaisons to other Boards and Commissions

New Business

10. Consider Possible Staff Direction Regarding Winter Maintenance

Other Business
11. Call to the Public
12. Adjournment
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